Store Attorney At Law 9001 Grossmont Blvd. La Mesa, CA 91941 AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: CLARENCE BENDER Attorney At Law 9001 Grossmont Blvd. 9001 Grossmont Blvd. Store La Mesa, CA 91941	STATE OF OREGON, SS. VOLMAN Page 3001. Filed for record at request of: On this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Sept</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>2:02</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>30011</u> Evel yn Biehn <u>Gounty Clerk</u> Ey <u>Authore Mullinalite</u> Fee, \$30.00 Deputy.
C TTD 879 ID THIS FC	Ust Transfer Deed
	SECURITY SERVICE
THERE IS NO CONSIDERATION FOR THE Documentary transfer tax is \$ -0-	Proisal Under Proposition 13, i.e., Calif. Const. Art 13A§1 et. seq.) Br penalty of perjur / that the following is true and correct: S TRANSFER.
Decumentary transfer tax is \$	S TRANSFER.
I at the pare of rull value of property as the	Wed, or Computed on full write the
Transfer to Press due	HAIVSFER.  How and correct:  A state reason and give Code 6 or Ordinances
XX Unincorporated area: City of E1 C This is a Trust Transfer under s62 of the D	yed, or ☐ Computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining state reason and give Code § or Ordinance number) 
exclusion:	A venue and Taxation Code and Grantor(s) has (have) checked the applicable
XX Transfer to a revocable trust; Transfer to a short-term trust not exceeding Transfer to a trust where the trustor or the Change of trustee holding title; Transfer from trust to trustor or trustor's spo consideration, receipt of which is acknowled Other: GRANTOR(S): ROBERT M. McKIN hereby GRANT(S) to ROBERT M. McK McKinley Family Trust U.D.	and Grantor(s) has (have) checked the applicable
O   Image: A transfer to a revocable trust;     Z   □     Transfer to a short-term trust not excee ting     I   □     Transfer to a trust where the trustor or the ting     O   □     Change of trustee holding title;	y 12 years with trustor bolding the
☐ Transfer to a short-term trust not exceeding ☐ Transfer to a trust where the trustor or the to ☐ Change of trustee holding title; ☐ Transfer from trust to trustor or trusted	In istor's spouse is the sole beneficiary; cuse where prior transfer to trust was excluded from reappraisal and for a valuable cced.
© Consideration, receipt of which is acknowled	Suse where prior transfer to trust was excluded to
GRANTOR(S): ROBERT M MOL	vestication reappraisal and for a valuable
hereby GRANT(C)A DOT	LEY and MAUTE T
MCKinley Family Trust U.D. the following described real property in the C LOT(S) 29 & 30 BLOCK 12	NLEY and MAVIS J. MCKINLEY, INLEY and MAVIS J. MCKINLEY, Trustees of the T. September 14, 1994 County of KAMATH OPPCON
Tom (-)	T. September 14, 1994 Trustees of the
1 $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$ $1$	
	25 KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES Highway 66 nsisting of 5.92 Net Acres.
Dated September 14, 1994 State of California	
I County of	trailert M. McKim line
before m. CT 2 2 2 4, 1994	ROBERT M. MCKINLEY
Dersonally and DENDER	MAVIS THE MELE
personally known to me (or proved to me ou the	MAVIS J Grantok INICY
capacity(ies), and that by bio(bar)	MAVIS J Grantof - Mainsteror(s) INLEY and MAVIS J. McKINIEY ladged to me that he/she/they executed the person(s) whose name(s) is/are ladged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized (c) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the
person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	(c) on the instrument the person(s) or the same in his/her/their authorized
WITNESS my bond a star	priority, or the entity upon behalf of which the
WITNESS my hand and official seal,	CLAPENCE DE LA
Signature	SAN DEGO COUNTY
Title Order No.	Tay Comm. Expires APR 20, 1908
For For	crow, Loan or Attorney File No.
TATEMENTS TO: Mr. & Mrs. Robert	M. McKinley, 455 Pepper Dr., El Cajon, CA 92021 -
NAME	1. McKinley, 455 Pepper Dr. El Cont
	ODRESS CITY,STATE, ZIP 1023
	CITY,STATE, ZIP 1023
· 사이 같은 것 같아요. 이 같은 것 같아요. 이 가슴은 것 같아요. 이 가슴 바람이 있는 것 같아요. 이 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 바라 가슴이 다. 이 가슴	

o Vacy i

ŝ